
L E A R N  F O R  C R E D I T  
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Take a deep dive into an area of interest and earn potential credit towards a 
university subject with Bond’s unique learn for credit courses. 

Designed for Year 11 and 12 students, these flexible courses let you choose 
your learning journey—attend the in-person workshop or complete the full 
course (including online self paced modules) to earn a Certificate of 
Achievement.

Each course offers valuable skills, supports your high school studies, and 
gives you a taste of university life. Complete five full courses to apply for 
credit towards a Bond University subject and gain two points towards your 
Queensland Certificate of Education. 

Month Learn for Credit course Proposed Date Study Area Cost

Term 1

April

Money Talks Friday 10 April Business, Commerce and Entrepreneurship $50

Research and Statistics in Psychology
Monday 13 April -  Tuesday 
14 April

Psychology, Criminology and Social 
Sciences

$99

Talk your Way to the Top
Thursday 16 April - Friday 17 
April

Law $99

Term 2

May

Criminal Law and Procedure
Thursday 30 April - Friday 1 
May

Law $99

Cybercrime and Cybersecurity
Saturday 2 May AND 
Saturday 9 May

Business, Commerce and Entrepreneurship $99

Literature and Philosophy for Global 
Challenges

Friday 1 May
International Relations, Politics and Arts, 
Communication, Film and Creative Media

$50

Positive Psychology Friday 1 May
Psychology, Criminology and Social 
Sciences

$50

Foundations of International Relations Saturday 30 May International Relations, Politics and Arts $50

Term 3

June Creative Writing
Monday 29 June - Tuesday 30 
June

Communication, Film and Creative Media $99

July Headstart VIP Open Day Experience Saturday 25 July All Free

August

Money Talks Saturday 8 August
Business, Commerce and 
Entrepreneurship

$50

Literature and Philosophy for Global 
Challenges

Saturday 8 August 
International Relations, Politics and Arts, 
Communication, Film and Creative Media

$50

Talk your Way to the Top
Friday 14 August - Saturday 15 
August 

Law, Communication, Film and Creative 
Media

$99

Term 4 

September 

Criminal Law and Procedure
Monday 21 September - 
Tuesday 22 September

Law $99

Creative Writing
Monday 28 September - 
Tuesday 29 September

Communication, Film and Creative Media $99

October Headstart Awards Ceremony Wednesday 7 October All Free


